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6/1/2025 Sunday 47,475 1,209 1,260 240 313 2 660 323 188 2,225 31 7 - 46 53,933 

6/2/2025 Monday 30,445 2,088 3,334 156 322 10 1,648 606 565 6,087 120 32 18 99 45,431 

6/3/2025 Tuesday 27,043 2,266 3,603 149 276 9 1,840 645 576 6,954 181 25 9 99 43,576 

6/4/2025 Wednesday 28,872 2,335 3,620 182 287 11 1,814 722 635 7,019 195 27 9 121 45,728 

6/5/2025 Thursday 34,033 2,222 3,572 170 336 15 1,810 643 550 6,795 189 31 17 88 50,383 

6/6/2025 Friday 43,210 1,946 3,177 212 387 12 1,785 593 509 6,172 160 26 7 73 58,196 

6/7/2025 Saturday 44,148 1,356 1,531 189 259 10 924 360 263 3,051 74 6 3 43 52,174 

6/8/2025 Sunday 51,776 1,150 1,218 210 319 7 694 355 212 2,136 31 11 - 40 58,119 

6/9/2025 Monday 33,948 2,034 3,314 159 322 9 1,706 640 584 6,286 97 18 6 113 49,123 

6/10/2025 Tuesday 28,074 2,329 3,484 137 271 9 1,773 618 478 6,963 175 24 8 101 44,343 

6/11/2025 Wednesday 30,319 2,320 3,508 174 323 13 1,839 587 606 6,984 195 27 16 101 46,911 

6/12/2025 Thursday 33,929 2,214 3,535 192 323 8 1,933 575 588 6,751 161 24 13 97 50,246 

6/13/2025 Friday 44,918 1,929 3,130 217 388 10 1,811 620 533 6,270 161 24 11 98 60,022 

6/14/2025 Saturday 45,149 1,366 1,543 228 306 8 983 360 234 3,157 76 2 2 58 53,414 

6/15/2025 Sunday 49,823 1,178 1,276 159 252 1 600 335 190 2,124 32 5 - 50 55,975 

6/16/2025 Monday 34,556 1,993 3,169 141 355 17 1,996 580 511 6,150 108 22 11 98 49,609 

6/17/2025 Tuesday 30,359 2,271 3,503 135 328 7 1,894 578 607 7,092 187 35 11 100 47,007 

6/18/2025 Wednesday 34,753 2,291 3,446 177 348 9 1,913 537 585 6,953 182 30 16 77 51,240 

6/19/2025 Thursday 41,462 1,772 2,840 205 444 10 1,853 578 592 6,466 159 15 19 56 56,415 

6/20/2025 Friday 48,322 1,761 2,790 284 492 20 1,870 685 615 6,176 147 12 9 71 63,183 

6/21/2025 Saturday 52,827 1,277 1,478 302 441 10 1,038 372 263 3,241 80 6 4 33 61,339 

6/22/2025 Sunday 61,424 1,062 1,178 270 366 7 688 339 217 2,331 32 8 1 33 67,923 

6/23/2025 Monday 39,237 1,976 3,091 183 347 6 1,787 594 573 6,316 105 24 6 87 54,245 

6/24/2025 Tuesday 32,279 2,159 3,354 163 304 9 1,891 583 540 6,909 153 25 10 84 48,379 

6/25/2025 Wednesday 33,834 2,182 3,391 170 349 12 1,922 570 587 7,015 187 12 19 72 50,250 

6/26/2025 Thursday 38,323 2,142 3,345 204 402 9 1,885 604 639 6,679 173 26 15 64 54,446 

6/27/2025 Friday 48,564 1,754 2,892 283 480 26 1,909 617 595 6,295 145 22 8 59 63,590 

6/28/2025 Saturday 54,140 1,324 1,524 293 454 9 1,091 359 307 3,246 82 4 2 26 62,835 

6/29/2025 Sunday 57,048 1,092 1,179 246 345 7 780 300 229 2,286 24 8 1 37 63,545 

6/30/2025 Monday 39,537 1,931 3,109 247 374 9 1,891 633 543 6,434 105 19 14 89 54,846 

7/1/2025 Tuesday - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

June 2025 TOTAL 1,219,827 54,929 81,394 6,077 10,513 301 46,228 15,911 14,114 162,563 3,747 557 265 2,213 1,616,426 

June 2024 TOTAL 1,235,344 54,051 72,224 6,281 10,387 327 43,588 16,446 14,331 167,024 4,282 564 255 2,034 1,625,104 

6/1/2024 6/30/2024 (15,517) 878 9,170 (204) 126 (26) 2,640 (535) (217) (4,461) (535) (7) 10 179 (8,678) 

6/1/2025 6/30/2025 -1.3% 1.6% 12.7% -3.2% 1.2% -8.0% 6.1% -3.3% -1.5% -2.7% -12.5% -1.2% 3.9% 8.8% -0.5%
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